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Deet, cidetr & lagetr

Half pint  Pint

Peroni £2.95 £5.95
Madri £3.25 £5.95
Aspall cider £2.95 £5.50
Moretti

John Smiths

Guinness £4.95

Strawberry &
Lime Rekorderlig

Gluten-free Peroni

Non alcoholic lager

Sefb divinks & mixers

Half pint  Pint

Coke £2.95 £3.95
Diet Coke £2.95 £3.95
Lemonade £2.95 £3.95
Orange juice £2.95 £3.95
Apple juice £2.95 £3.95
Pineapple juice  £2.95 £3.95
Soda water £1.00 £1.40

Orange and
Passionfruit J20

Apple and
Raspberry J20

Appletiser

Ginger beer

Ginger ale

Tonic water

Slimline Tonic water
Sparkling mineral water

Still mineral water

Bottle
£4.25

£4.25
£4.25

£5.25

£4.25
£4.25

Bottle

£3.35

£3.35

£3.35
£3.50
£3.50
£2.05
£2.05
£3.15
£3.15

Vedka

Smirnoff
Absolut Vanilla

Premium vodka

me
Spiced rum
Kraken
Havana Club

Malibu

Bacardi

Whisky
Jack Daniels

Bells

Jameson
Glenfiddich
Glenmorangie
Southern Comfort

Famous Grouse

Diandy

Vecchia Romagna

Courvoisier
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Gordons

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Hendricks
Gordons Pink
Slingsby Rhubarb

Tanqueray Sevilla

25ml

£4.95
£5.10
£7.95

25ml

£4.95
£5.95
£5.95
£4.95
£4.95

25ml

£5.95
£5.20
£5.95
£7.95
£7.95
£5.20
£5.20

25ml

£6.95
£7.95

25ml

£4.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

lelle Resse ,
Vodka, strawberry puree,
orange juice and peach schnapps

Epresse Masiin

Vanilla vodka, Kahlua, sugar syrup
and espresso

Bacardi, fresh mint, fresh lime,
sugar syrup and soda

Rasbervy, Amatetle Mejite

Amaretto, Chambord, fresh mint,
fresh lime, sugar syrup and soda

Bramble

Gin, sugar syrup, lemon juice and
Creme de Cassis

Panstar, Masding

Vanilla vodka, Passoa, o
passion fruit puree, pineapple juice
and a shot of prosecco

French Maseting

Chambord, vodka and
pineapple juice

Kiv Reyale

Creme de cassis topped
with prosecco

Strawberry puree,
topped with prosecco

Chamberd Belling

Chambord topped with prosecco

Aperel Spiity,

Aperol, Prosecco and soda

Gordons pih/k gin, prosecco,
strawberry puree and lemonade

Cocletails

£9.00

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.00

£9.50

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.50




