# Liquents

Baileys £4.95 Disaronno £4.95 Iimoncello £4.95 Sambuca £4.95 Cointreau £4.95 Amaro £4.95 Grappa £4.95 Strega £4.95 Drambuie £4.95 Glayva £5.95 Archers £4.95







Cocktails

### Drinks

Beer, vider & lager				
	Half pint	Pint	Bottle	
Peroni	£2.95	£5.95	£4.25	
Madri	£3.25	£5.95		
Aspall cider	£2.95	£5.50		
Moretti			£4.25	
John Smiths			£4.25	
Guinness		£4.95		
Strawberry & Lime Rekorderlig			£5.25	

£4.25

£4.25

### Soft drinks & mixers

Gluten-free Peroni

Non alcoholic lager

Jost drinks & mixers					
·	Half pint	Pint	Bottle		
Coke	£2.95	£3.95			
Diet Coke	£2.95	£3.95			
Lemonade	£2.95	£3.95			
Orange juice	£2.95	£3.95			
Apple juice	£2.95	£3.95			
Pineapple juice	£2.95	£3.95			
Soda water	£1.00	£1.40			
Orange and Passionfruit J2O			£3.35		
Apple and Raspberry J2O			£3.35		
Appletiser			£3.35		
Ginger beer			£3.50		
Ginger ale			£3.50		
Tonic water			£2.05		
Slimline Tonic water			£2.05		
Sparkling mineral water			£3.15		
Still mineral water	er		£3.15		

## Spirits

1)	
Vodka	25ml
Smirnoff	£4.95
Absolut Vanilla	£5.10
Premium vodka	£7.95
Rum	25ml
Spiced rum	£4.95
Kraken	£5.95
Havana Club	£5.95
Malibu	£4.95
Bacardi	£4.95
Whisky	25ml
Jack Daniels	£5.95
Bells	£5.20
Jameson	£5.95
Glenfiddich	£7.95
Glenmorangie	£7.95
Southern Comfort	£5.20
Famous Grouse	£5.20
Brandy	25ml
Vecchia Romagna	£6.95
Courvoisier	£7.95
Gin	25ml
Gordons	£4.95
Bombay Sapphire	£5.95
Tanqueray	£5.95
Hendricks	£5.95
Gordons Pink	£5.95
Slingsby Rhubarb	£5.95
Tanqueray Sevilla	£5.95

### Cocktails

Lollo Rosso Breeze Vodka, strawberry puree, orange juice and peach schnapps	£9.00
Espresso Martini Vanilla vodka, Kahlua, sugar syrup and espresso	£9.50
<b>M</b> ojito Bacardi, fresh mint, fresh lime, sugar syrup and soda	£9.50
Rasberry Amarette Mojite Amaretto, Chambord, fresh mint, fresh lime, sugar syrup and soda	£9.50
<b>Bramble</b> Gin, sugar syrup, lemon juice and Crème de Cassis	£9.00
Pornsta'r Martini Vanilla vodka, Passoa, passion fruit puree, pineapple juice and a shot of prosecco	£9.50
French Martini Chambord, vodka and pineapple juice	£9.00
Kir Royale Crème de cassis topped with prosecco	£9.00
Strawberry Bellini Strawberry puree, topped with prosecco	£9.00
Chambord Bellini Chambord topped with prosecco	£9.00
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco and soda	£9.00
Ruk Gin Fizz Gordons pink gin, prosecco, strawberry puree and lemonade	£9.00
Cocktails	£9.50